
FY14 CPL Round 1 Final Funding Recommendations
ID Org Name Project Name Org Activity Type Habitat Acres Fund  Grant Amount 

523 Kanabec SWCD Kanabec Prescribed Fire Management Gov Enhancement FGW 1,000 Y 25,000$              
528 MDHA- Rum River Chapter Bethel WMA- Wyatt Acquisition NP Acquisition FGW 57 Y 152,725$           
490 Sugarloaf: The North Shore Stewardship Association Collaborative Restoration of North Shore Forests NP Restoration Forest 997 Y 400,000$           
506 MN Waterfowl Association Iron Pool Savanna and Wetland Enhancement NP Enhancement FGW 7,088 Y 208,100$           
496 The Trust for Public Land Upper Cullen Lake NP Acquisition FGW 27 Y 400,000$           
497 Fergus Falls Fish and Game Club WPA grassland restoration 2014 NP Restoration Prairie 143 Y 52,920$              
527 Bad Medicine Lake Area Foundation Bad Medicine Lake AMA NP Acquisition FGW 2 Y 379,000$           
508 Shell Rock River Watershed District Wedge Creek Habitat Restoration Gov Restoration FGW 16 Y 237,851$           
464 MN Waterfowl Association Blue Diamond Habitat Restoration NP Restoration Prairie 79 Y 25,000$              
472 Chippewa National Forest Blowdown Conifer Restoration Gov Restoration Forest 523 Y 196,520$           
538 City of Saint Paul, Parks and Rec Lilydale Floodplain Forest Enhancement Gov Enhancement Forest 54 Y 135,000$           
517 Dakota County Mississippi River Flyway Rest. Gov Restoration Prairie 88 Y 198,000$           
478 Anoka Conservation District Martin and Typo Lake Carp Barriers Gov Enhancement Wetland 528 Y 399,983$           
505 MN Waterfowl Association Wetland and Grassland Easement Restoration 1 NP Restoration Prairie 190 Y 122,400$           
531 Ramsey County Parks & Rec Tamarack Prairie Enhancement Gov Enhancement Prairie 60 Y 23,500$              
466 Three Rivers Park District Murphy - Middle Prairie Restoration Gov Restoration Prairie 90 Y 117,000$           
510 City of Sandstone Robinson Park Restoration Gov Restoration Forest 65 Y 43,500$              

17 Yes to Fund 11,007 3,116,499$        
516 City of Barnesville Whisky Creek Spillway Restoration Gov Restoration FGW 44 N 368,426$           
495 Pheasants Forever Inc WMA & WPA Grassland Enhancements NP Enhancement Prairie 1,000 N 216,000$           
535 Ramsey County Parks & Rec Battle Creek West Prairie Enhancement Gov Enhancement Prairie 40 N 22,000$              
501 Pioneer Heritage Conservation Trust 389G-1 Prairie Restoration NP Restoration Prairie 80 N 120,000$           
499 Minnesota Pheasants, Inc. Straight Creek WPA Restoration NP Restoration Prairie 35 N 57,335$              
503 Bois de Sioux Watershed District Red River Fishery Habitat Project at Lake Traverse Gov Acquisition FGW 1 N 99,900$              
532 Delta Waterfowl Agassiz Weltand Enhancement NP Enhancement Wetland 5,010 N 246,000$           
533 Ramsey County Parks & Rec Keller Lake Savanna & Woodland Restoration Gov Restoration Forest 20 N 65,000$              
460 Ramsey County Parks & Rec Long Lake Sand Prairie & Oak Woodland Enhancement Gov Enhancement Forest 31 N 82,000$              
258 City of Cottage Grove Gateway North Prairie and Oak Savanna Restoration Gov Restoration Prairie 11 N 50,000$              
539 City of Prior Lake Bluffs of Markley Lake Ecosystem Restoration Gov Restoration Prairie 8 N 23,785$              
477 City of New Prague Settlers Park Prairie and Wetland Restoration Gov Restoration Prairie 6 N 21,987$              

12  No to Fund 6,286 1,372,433$        



Final Funding Recommendations
Metro
ID Org Name Project Name Org Type Activity Habitat Acres Fund  Grant Amount 

538 City of Saint Paul, Dept of Parks and Recreation Lilydale Floodplain Forest Enhancement Gov Enhancement Forest 54 Y 135,000$               
517 Dakota County Mississippi River Flyway Restoration Gov Restoration Prairie 88 Y 198,000$               
478 Anoka Conservation District Martin and Typo Lake Carp Barriers Gov Enhancement Wetland 528 Y 399,983$               
466 Three Rivers Park District Murphy - Middle Prairie Gov Restoration Prairie 90 Y 117,000$               
531 Ramsey County Parks & Recreation Tamarack Prairie Enhancement Project Gov Enhancement Prairie 60 Y 23,500$                 

5 Yes to Fund 820 873,483$               
535 Ramsey County Parks & Recreation Battle Creek West Prairie Enhancement Project Gov Enhancement Prairie 40 N 22,000$                 
533 Ramsey County Parks & Recreation Keller Lake Savanna & Woodland Project Gov Restoration Forest 20 N 65,000$                 
460 Ramsey County Parks & Recreation Long Lake Sand Prairie & Oak Woodland Project Gov Enhancement Forest 31 N 82,000$                 
258 City of Cottage Grove Gateway North Prairie and Oak Savanna Restoration Gov Restoration Prairie 11 N 50,000$                 
539 City of Prior Lake Bluffs of Markley Lake - Ecosystem Restoration Gov Restoration Prairie 8 N 23,785$                 

5 No to Fund 110 242,785$               

Outstate
ID Org Name Project Name Org Type Activity Habitat Acres Fund  Grant $ 

523 Kanabec SWCD Kanabec Prescribed Fire Managment Gov Enhancement FGW 1,000 Y 25,000$                 
528 MDHA- Rum River Chapter Bethel WMA- Wyatt Acquisition NP Acquisition FGW 57 Y 152,725$               
490 Sugarloaf: The North Shore Stewardship Assocn Collaborative Restoration of North Shore Forests NP Restoration Forest 997 Y 400,000$               
506 MN Waterfowl Association Iron Pool Savanna and Wetland Enhancement NP Enhancement FGW 7,088 Y 208,100$               
496 The Trust for Public Land Upper Cullen Lake NP Acquisition FGW 27 Y 400,000$               
497 Fergus Falls Fish and Game Club WPA grassland restoration 2014 NP Restoration Prairie 143 Y 52,920$                 
527 Bad Medicine Lake Area Foundation Bad Medicine Lake AMA NP Acquisition FGW 2 Y 379,000$               
508 Shell Rock River Watershed District Wedge Creek Habitat Restoration and Enhancement Gov Restoration FGW 16 Y 237,851$               
464 Minnesota Waterfowl Association Blue Diamond Habitat Restoration NP Restoration Prairie 79 Y 25,000$                 
472 Chippewa National Forest Blowdown Conifer Restoration Gov Restoration Forest 523 Y 196,520$               
505 Minnesota Waterfowl Association Wetland and Grassland Easement Restoration 1 NP Restoration Prairie 190 Y 122,400$               
510 City of Sandstone Robinson Park Restoration Gov Restoration Forest 65 Y 43,500$                 

12 Yes to Fund 10,187 2,243,016$            
516 City of Barnesville Whisky Creek Spillway Restoration Gov Restoration FGW 44 N 368,426$               
495 Pheasants Forever Inc WMA & WPA Grassland Enhancements NP Enhancement Prairie 1,000 N 216,000$               
501 Pioneer Heritage Conservation Trust 389G-1 Prairie Restoration NP Restoration Prairie 80 N 120,000$               
499 Minnesota Pheasants, Inc. Straight Creek WPA Restoration NP Restoration Prairie 35 N 57,335$                 
503 Bois de Sioux Watershed District Red River Fishery Habitat Project at Lake Traverse Gov Acquisition FGW 1 N 99,900$                 
532 Delta Waterfowl Agassiz Weltand Enhancement NP Enhancement Wetland 5,010 N 246,000$               
477 City of New Prague Settlers Park Prairie and Wetland Restoration Gov Restoration Prairie 6 N 21,987$                 

7 No to Fund 6,176 1,129,648$            



Conservation Partners Legacy Grants: FY2014 Round 1, Funding Recommendations by Habitat

ID Organization Name Project Name Org Type Habitat Activity  Grant Requested Total Score %
523 Kanabec SWCD Kanabec Prescribed Fire Managment Gov FGW Enhancement 25,000$                   51.14 85%
528 MN Deer Hunters Association- Rum River Chapter Bethel WMA- Wyatt Acquisition NP FGW Acquisition 152,725$                 50.40 84%
506 MN Waterfowl Association Iron Pool Savanna and Wetland Enhancement NP FGW Enhancement 208,100$                 48.00 80%
496 The Trust for Public Land Upper Cullen Lake NP FGW Acquisition 400,000$                 47.86 80%
527 Bad Medicine Lake Area Foundation Bad Medicine Lake AMA NP FGW Acquisition 379,000$                 45.43 76%
508 Shell Rock River Watershed District Wedge Creek Habitat Restoration and Enhancement Gov FGW Restoration 237,851$                 45.29 75%
516 City of Barnesville Whisky Creek Spillway Restoration Gov FGW Restoration 368,426$                 40.71 68%
503 Bois de Sioux Watershed District Red River Fishery Habitat Project at Lake Traverse Gov FGW Acquisition 99,900$                   31.71 53%

Fish, game, & widlife habitat
490 Sugarloaf: The North Shore Stewardship Association Collaborative Restoration of North Shore Forests NP Forest Restoration 400,000$                 48.20 80%
472 Chippewa National Forest Blowdown Conifer Restoration Gov Forest Restoration 196,520$                 42.33 71%
538 City of Saint Paul, Dept of Parks and Recreation Lilydale Floodplain Forest Enhancement Gov Forest Enhancement 135,000$                 42.00 70%
510 City of Sandstone Robinson Park Restoration Gov Forest Restoration 43,500$                   34.17 57%
533 Ramsey County Parks & Recreation Keller Lake Savanna & Woodland Project Gov Forest Restoration 65,000$                   26.67 44%
460 Ramsey County Parks & Recreation Long Lake Sand Prairie & Oak Woodland Project Gov Forest Enhancement 82,000$                   26.33 44%

Forest
497 Fergus Falls Fish and Game Club WPA grassland restoration 2014 NP Prairie Restoration 52,920$                   45.5 76%
464 Minnesota Waterfowl Association Blue Diamond Habitat Restoration NP Prairie Restoration 25,000$                   42.5 71%
517 Dakota County Mississippi River Flyway Restoration Gov Prairie Restoration 198,000$                 41.75 70%
505 Minnesota Waterfowl Association Wetland and Grassland Easement Restoration 1 NP Prairie Restoration 122,400$                 41.25 69%
466 Three Rivers Park District Murphy - Middle Prairie Gov Prairie Restoration 117,000$                 38 63%
531 Ramsey County Parks & Recreation Tamarack Prairie Enhancement Project Gov Prairie Enhancement 23,500$                   37.67 63%
499 Minnesota Pheasants, Inc. Straight Creek WPA Restoration NP Prairie Restoration 57,335$                   38.75 65%
495 Pheasants Forever Inc WMA & WPA Grassland Enhancements NP Prairie Enhancement 216,000$                 36.25 60%
535 Ramsey County Parks & Recreation Battle Creek West Prairie Enhancement Project Gov Prairie Enhancement 22,000$                   34.67 58%
501 Pioneer Heritage Conservation Trust 389G-1 Prairie Restoration NP Prairie Restoration 120,000$                 28.5 48%
258 City of Cottage Grove Gateway North Prairie and Oak Savanna Restoration Gov Prairie Restoration 50,000$                   19.25 32%
539 City of Prior Lake Bluffs of Markley Lake - Ecosystem Restoration Gov Prairie Restoration 23,785$                   18.5 31%
477 City of New Prague Settlers Park Prairie and Wetland Restoration Gov Prairie Restoration 21,987$                   10.75 18%

Prairie
478 Anoka Conservation District Martin and Typo Lake Carp Barriers Gov Wetland Enhancement 399,983$                 41.43 69%
532 Delta Waterfowl Agassiz Weltand Enhancement NP Wetland Enhancement 246,000$                 30.43 51%

Wetland
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